Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamké&tvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X52161992198
XS52558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,49
5,5
5,48
5,62
5,54

5,68
5,65
5,7

5,77
5,84
5,84
5,99

5,96
6,05
6,15
6,24
6,48

6,6
6,75

Vételi hozam %
6,59
6,6
6,58
6,72
6,64

6,78
6,75
6,8

6,87
6,94
6,94
7,09

7,06
7,15
7,25
7,34
7,58

7,7
7,85

N NN NN NN

2,9877
3,1002
4,1147
4,6587
5,0446

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,4026
98,7117

97,416
103,0272
95,6444
100,8
102,7033
97,6098
88,7868
100,8
88,9317
87,4877
104,1244
93,1273
100,8
92,3568
78,0203
74,7546
105,4367
70,2561
65,8961
67,0092

Netto vételi arfolyam %
96,3974
98,3694
96,7311

102,1311
93,8512
99,4
99,8943
95,4176
85,7752
99,4
84,9696
82,7646
99,0178
87,5248
99,4
87,0906
72,772
69,0597
97,642
63,1986
58,4986
58,1432
99,42
98,8848
98,3553
97,5716
96,5458
95,5414
94,3149
99,3608
102,1393
84,2291
83,6451
102,0447

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
97,4026
99,7144
97,9009

104,6409
96,1047
101,9014
103,8314
100,9879
89,9539
101,3417
89,9427
88,0309
108,7477
93,4917
101,2875
94,9335
79,5367
75,8827
106,5682
70,7164
67,8769
69,6174

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
96,3974 2026.12.22
99,3721 2026.04.22

97,216 2026.08.26

103,7448 2026.10.21
94,3115 2027.10.27

100,5014 2027.04.22

101,0224 2028.10.22
98,7957 2028.03.23
86,9423 2029.05.23
99,9417 2029.08.22
85,9806 2030.08.21
83,3078 2031.10.22

103,6411 2031.07.23
87,8892 2032.11.24
99,8875 2032.08.25
89,6673 2032.05.27
74,2884 2033.04.20
70,1878 2034.06.22
98,7735 2035.10.24
63,6589 2038.10.27
60,4794 2041.04.25
60,7514 2051.04.28

99,42 2026.01.21
98,8848 2026.02.18
98,3553 2026.03.18
97,5716 2026.04.29
96,5458 2026.06.24
95,5414 2026.08.19
94,3149 2026.10.28

100,0944 2026.04.28

106,29 2027.02.22
84,2757 2030.11.18
84,7047 2032.04.28
103,532 2033.09.12

2025.12.22.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



